Black Collegians Umoja Community Orientations for

Winter/Spring 2021 Enroliment

We are currently offering mandatory program orientations via Zoom video conference
twice each week.

Please register for the orientation by clicking the registration link to the orientation you
would like to attend. Upon registering, you will receive your personal meeting link and
password in order to attend the orientation at the scheduled date and time.

Please be on time to the orientation. We stop admitting attendees into orientations 10
minutes after start time. Orientations run about one hour in length.

Day Date Time Registration link
Monday December 14,2020 | 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
AocO-vqgj8qGNW3xaHRfqObS6dIHDqoPX49
Thursday December 17,2020 | 1:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Yaf-uqgzsvGNPImsTIWfukik_02rn4eZ4a
Tuesday January 12, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Akd-GrgTIiEtYu9ZNYVNTTSDnTptaoleKN
Friday January 15, 2021 11:00 AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Ikf-qtrzouHd3bfulkUWxAp04j78fngFid
Wednesday | January 20, 2021 2:00PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Oscuuhqgj4uEtVYQIlLaxNB-1aMDraGGVill
Friday January 22, 2021 11:00 AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
MpdeyrqT4uGdPpKPIGkSRLPZ QIBoRgX2R
Tuesday January 26, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Mdaf-Ggqz0tGNfTLAt4Ggb17gR-ROFk4z0W
Friday January 29, 2021 11:00AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
wrceGsqgzotHdJ86PayioEhkeD5ILzDnjYN
Wednesday | February 3, 2021 2:00PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
ctf-CrqjMoGNQQ1RANWWHYsfkX d4H5bQ-




Friday February 5, 2021 11:00AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
0vd-GhgDktGtSLy9XtlIKc-E 7wUjEOkf1

Tuesday February 9, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
llc--vpzktGdN9jt3PM2Kslf1xhBUR7nCv

Friday February 12, 2021 N/A Lincoln's Day No Orientation

Wednesday | February 17, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Urd-6vqDgjHtUAT780sIGKUOHXxN5M4ZEHD

Friday February 19, 2021 11:00AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
MpceCqqjkrHdfyxU4GtVWF729KLbwP2Sg

Tuesday February 23, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
EvdOGuqTssGNXCI9mkIzFfs3 A44m78dOYv

Friday February 26, 2021 11:00 AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
EscuGvrTkqHdMIyiZj3ZWdGv_ylkBSVU9R

Wednesday | March 3, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ
UpdeypqTIljHN1gQcMHHVQACcrflYl -mAKI

Friday March 5, 2021 N/A FLEX DAY-NO ORIENTATION

Tuesday March 9, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/92861775430?pw
d=ckVIUCs1cFBKUEUyMmx2QINBUOhTUTO09

Friday March 12, 2021 11:00AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/t)
Ikf-gtrzouHd3bfulkUWxAp04j78fngFjd

Wednesday | March 17, 2021 2:00 PM https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ
Olc-mhrzovEtDKfJMI23DiAncRjx5rgt08

Friday March 19, 2021 11:00 AM | https://cccconfer.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ

YtfuGspzssG9TDQBxiRS8A2iRenQR6itD5




